PlO+: 10e

File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	001,0100
Eilo Receiver Name	



CASE COLLECTION FORM
(Version 5.0)

0.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned	To Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File R	eceived By		NA	NA			
Surve	ey	Dhowa	7/	,			
Prepa	aration	14		0			
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfacto	ry, C - Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		
Engg to rea	. unprepared du ason	properly represe	not properly done,  / done, □ Photog  ntative photo not ta  gle Map not taken, □	graphs not cl iken, □ Owner	early taken, r/ owner repres	☐ Selfie/ sentative s	Owner or owner
	se File is return		or defects in the s				
Eng	ne preparer - HO g. comment & ature		or. Report preparer t	ey. Survey has	to be done ag		own.
Eng	g. comment &	☐ Majo	r defects in the surv	ey. Survey has	to be done ag	ain.	
Engg Sign	g. comment & ature  Proposal/ Work	☐ Majo	GENERA  VIS (23-	ey. Survey has  ALDETAILS  2C  COnstruction	to be done ag	ain.	191
Engo Sign 1.	p. comment & ature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	☐ Majo	GENERA  VIS (23 -  Valuation Report,  Other CE Certific	ey. Survey has  ALDETAILS  2 C₁ ) ~ PC  Construction ates, □ TEV R  □ PSU	son cost estimate eport, ☐ LIE	ain.  O Q - Toost  Corpora	19 / vetting cerl
Engg Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	☐ Majo	GENERAL  CISC 23-  Valuation Report  Other CE Certific  Bank  Company  SME BOCK	ey. Survey has  ACI → PC  Construction ates, □ TEV R □ PSU □ Private clien  BOY RCC	son cost estimate eport,   NBFC  It   Direct	ain.  CO & _ To Cost of Corpora client through the Corpora client through	vetting cerl te ligh Bank Ch M'1401
Engg Sign 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ	☐ Majo  C Order or  E ☐  Inter ☐  Inization  ss ☐  t Officer/  arty Details	GENERAL  COMPANY  CONT, B'WI  Name	ey. Survey has  ADETAILS  2C1) - PC  Construction  ates, □ TEV R  □ PSU □ Private clien  boy RCC  Contact	son cost estimate eport,   NBFC  It Direct  I Orrocion  Ond Flocate Number	ain.  e, Cost  Corpora  client throught	vetting cer te igh Bank Ch Mi Hall Man Point - 4
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addre. Case Allotment	☐ Majo  C Order or  E ☐  Inter ☐  Inization  ss ☐  t Officer/  arty Details	GENERAL  COMPANY  GENERAL  GEN	Contaction (Contaction)	so be done ag  S98 - Son cost estimate eport,  LIE  NBFC  It  Direct  Ond Flocate  Number	ain.  COST  Corpora  client through   Corpora  client chrone  corpora  corpora	vetting cer te igh Bank Ch Mi Hall Man Point - 4
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addre Case Allotment Fees paying pa	☐ Majo  C Order or  E ☐  Inter ☐  Inization  ss ☐  t Officer/  arty Details	GENERAL  VIS (23-  Valuation Report,  Bank  Company  SMC BOCK  Name	Contaction (Contaction)	so be done ag  S98 - Son cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC It □ Direct  I O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	ain.  co Q - To Cost of the Corporal Client throughout the Corporal Corporal Corporal Control	vetting cert te te tgh Bank Ch M' Horr Non point of Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addre. Case Allotment Fees paying pa	☐ Majo  C Order or  E ☐  Inter ☐  Inization  ss ☐  t Officer/  arty Details	GENERAL  VIS (23-  Valuation Report  Other CE Certific  Bank  Company  SME BOCK  Name  Ashor ICSS  Case for Fres  Amount of Fees	PSU Construction RCC Contact PSU Contact RCC Contact RCC Contact RCC RCC RCC RCC RCC RCC RCC RCC RCC RC	S98 - Son cost estimate eport,  LIE NBFC IT Direct ONG FLOCATION CASS 6 Case for count if any	ain.  co Q - To Cost of the Corporal Client throughout the Corporal Corporal Corporal Control	vetting cert  te  Igh Bank  Ch M' Hor  Man Point-4  Email Id  Count/ customer

1,	Type of Property		CASE DETAI	S				
		RO	2,96cca1	- Carrier of the			建设制度	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Period	assessment of the dic Re-Valuation for RT Recovery purpoon purpose,  Gerher:			ouic i	collateral more for NPA A/c., alth Tax purp	tgage
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details							
	- stalls		Name	Conta	ct Numl	oer	En	nail Id
4.	Account Name	FV hor	< Keshara	93211	455	ÌG	otmone	opi ogm
5.		IN	15. Atmor	OV	020	0.0		
6.	Property Address	Pla+	No 102, f Sor. (+d. p - Khoirne,	inst (	1000		410.00	عه ال ده .
	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey		Name			Co	ntact Numb	er
		Psho	F Keshar	9	930	100	15516	
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	29/12/20		Time		10.3	
8.		☐ Con  2. Map: ☐  3. Utility   receipt, 4. Any Ot ☐ Old	ship Documents: istered Will,  Reli veyance Deed,  Cizra Map,  Political Bills:  Electricity House Tax dem her document:  Valuation Report uments provided:	nquishmer Allotment L oroved Ma Bill & pay and & pay CLU, □ T	nt Deed, Letter, □ p, □ Sit ment re ment re	☐ Tra Poss e Plan ceipt, ceipt	of Attorney, ansfer Deed, ession Lette Water Bi	r II & payment
9.	Documents received from	5018	400d,				1000	
10.	Special Instructions if any:	PRP	THY MO	<del>900</del> 1,			100	
11.	I agree to pay the amount men on Valuer firm to distort any fa vested interest and to benefit a Customer Signature:	acts and wou	ld not try to influence	e any mem	ber or of	fficial o	ee that I'll not of the firm in t	t put pressure the ill spirit or

## **MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM**

(Version 5.0)
Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Pt5%.508-76	) (	
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 09/12/23	10'30
	Date.	Time: 10.30

1.	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS	TO SERVICE THE SERVICE OF THE SERVIC
		Dhowai	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No locked, survey could not be done from	one was available, □ Property in inside
	1	Name	Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	PShOK KCShORO  □ Full survey (inside-out with measure □ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked ☐ Posses	urements)
5.	How Property is Identified	Prom schedule of the properties name plate displayed on the property representative,   Enquired from near	mentioned in the deed, From  T
6.	Property Measurement	Survey	/ Was not don-
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measured. ☐ Value assessment of the asset for ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	Creating collateral mortgage, Distress sale for NPA A/c., Dital Gains Wealth Toward
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take (Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ (Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan)	Over Loan,  Home Improvement Construction Loan,  Educational
9.	Loan Amount	enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐	Industrial Loan,  NA

١.	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
2.	Property Purchaser Name	WIT. HAWOU ONGUEBOR BAY. 149'
	Property Address under Valuation	ACT NO 102 ENS. CO. (AShole Kerha
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	HOT NO 102, Frist floor swapparkip.  VORD HOUSE, WILL PORTE KINT Floor  2,3,50 bajaj Road, Mumboi-4000 56

Page 6 of 12



W.	Property constitution	☐ Free H	old, □ Leas	e Hold				
		LOCATI	ON DETA	LS		Maria Na		
1.	Adjoining Properties	North		South		East	1	Vest
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and	entry of	0	riach The	PPP	2000 CY	Ott	he-
0	also confirm it with nearby people)		P	CH.	1-0			ommor
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, ☐ North Facing, ☐ West Fac						
		□ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing,						91
3.	Landmark	North-West Facing  Near Teen total Sai snehdeep Hospi						
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Sector - no.						
		KOPONKHAITAR. NOVI MUMBAI						
5.	Zone Name	Name Width Distance from property						property
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Gogansin Mahard, Marg., 20m 100m						
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Gyan			J- 10			= 14001.
8.	Location consideration of the Society	☐ Within Mai developing are ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Poor	ea, □ Highly □ In interior	posh loca s, □ Rem	ility, □ Ver ote area, □	y Good, □ ( ] Backward,	Good, , □ Av	erage,
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing	nlight facing					
10	. Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve				emi Orban,	LI Kui	aı,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway St	ation	Airport
		450m	450m	100M	12100	ZICM		221CM
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	WP						4
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	m, 🗆 Nagar	Panchaya	it, 🗆 Gram	Panchayat,		
	MMMC	☐ Nagar Palika	a Parishad,	☐ Area no	ot within an	y municipal	limits	A SECOND
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A, 🗆 NOID	A, 🗆 GNI	DA, □ YEI	DA, 🗆 HUD	A, 🗆 1	CMD
	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ A	ny other De	velopmen	t Authority:			
	NMMC	☐ Area not with	hin any dev	elopment a	authority lin	nits		
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SI	DMC, □ ED	MC, □ G	haziabad N	Municipal Co	rporat	on,
		☐ Gurgaon Mu	ınicipal Corp	oration, [	Faridaba	d Municipal	Corpo	ration,
		☐ Kolkata Mun	icipal Corpo	oration, 🗆	Dehradun	Municipal C	orpon	ation.
	NWWC	☐ Area not with	nin any mun	icipal limit	s, 🗆 Any o	other Munici	pal Co	rporation/
	The state of the s	Municipality:						
					- 450			

Page 7 of 12

		PHYSICAL DETAILS
1.	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area  ☐ As per Map  As per site survey
1.		As per Title deed As per map
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	856 59. PA (BOHUD) - 1743 59. FA (C.
2.	Are Boundaries matched	TI YES TI NO
3.	Is Independent access available	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in
J.	to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property,   No clear access is available,
		☐ Access is closed due to dispute
		LI Access is closed due to dispute
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	MA
5.	Construction Status	☐-Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction not
		started
6.	Total Number of Floors in the	6+7
	Building	
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	& 1st floor.
8.	Type of Flat	Residential
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	2013 (10 40000)
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the	Internal -   Excellent,   Very Good,   Good,   Ordinary,
	Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction,
		□ No Survey
		External -   Excellent,   Very Good,   Good,   Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction
12.	Maintenance of the Building	□-Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey
14.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing	Condition of the Condit
16.	Society	ME
10.	Any violation done in the flat	IN P
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym,
	Housing Society	☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power
		Backup
18.	Property currently possessed by	
18.	Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court

Page 8 of 12

20.	Special Comments if any	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:
1. 2. 3.	Reputation/ class of developer Reputation of society Any issues in marketability of the property?	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS  □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor □ Very Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor □ Yes, □ No  Reason in case of No: □ Location, □ Surrounding,
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
5.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor ☐ Yes, ☐ No

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Year of purchase

Purchase Price

☐ Excellent, ☐-Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor

2022.

Comments:

6.

7.

How is the current utility of the

At what True rate Owner bought

property?

this Property?

	PROPERTY N	MARKET COM	Transaction already	NFORMATION DETA happened in past)	
s.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	Ravi Phataic	omkor RCO	(54018
2.	Contact No.	NA	9322066600	970223856	C
3	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	property deale	proporty doin	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	18-2016/	18-20K/ 59.FL	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Saic	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		850 59.F2	650 59.PC	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		C100m	C160-	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Sumounding	surpound; n-	
9. •	Distance from the subject Property	0	1000	100	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		<b>a</b>	Similar	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		corne	corne	
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			T. A.
			-	-	
13	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	1.5-	19 cm		

Page 10 of 12

ould ] Co



## UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its Information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

iMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	AShok Keshoia
Relationship with owner	OMUC
Signature	Adu K
Mobile No.	9321045516
Date	29/12/23

## UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines Issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	Y15(2023-2C	1) - PC598-508-791
Surveyor Name	Dhowa,	7 12348-308-791
Signature		1
Date	29/12/23	

Page 11 of 12



## UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization, I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date .	

HO11:14.90'x9.66' . 143.93 70.E Hall: 14.90'x9'66' . 143'43 49. F Holl: ballony: 9.22 | xy, 59 | 7 arcip: 13.87 x 13.85 | . 192.09 K: 6.86' x8.47! 58.10 Forsoge: 17.49'x2.87' = 50.19 Toillet: 2.95' x 3.90' 13.80 Battroom dut. 8.10'x4.9t / Bedroom: 11.00'x9.47' 211.74

Bedroom: 11.00'x9.47' 211.74

39.85 Page 12 of 12 Badroom barrony - 11.22'x C1.36' .48.91